University of Maryland
Financial Aid Amounts Change 2011 - 2012

Graduate

Loans
Scholarships
Grants
Assistantships

Employment

Total Graduate

Undergraduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants

Employment

Total Undergraduate

Total UM

2011
$126,728,759
$2,681,874
$9,663,459
$7,752,297

$1,189,418

$148,015,807

2011
$4,548,282
$208,144
$1,999,970

$18,674

$6,775,070

$154,790,877

2012 % Change
$127,344,227 0%
$2,564,219 -4%
$10,198,362 6%
$8,010,979 3%
$1,443,427 21%
$149,561,214 1%

2012 9% Change
$4,836,362 6%
$217,545 5%
$1,980,816 -1%
$58,539 213%
$7,093,262 5%
$156,654,476 1%
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